
Name Email Title Unit Representative
Erika Austin elaustin@uab.edu Associate Dean, Associate Professor Faculty Senate Representative 
Cynthia Ballinger cknight@uab.edu Director, Administrative & Fiscal Affairs Graduate School
LaShell Cameron lashellc@uab.edu Epic Co-Chair, Executive Director, Administration & Finance Office of the Provost 
Joel Dobbs jhdobbs@uab.edu Executive-In-Residence Collat School of Business
Sue Feldman sfeldman@uab.edu Professor and Director, Graduate Programs in Health Informatics School of Health Professions 
Daniel Givan dgivan@uab.edu Professor School of Dentistry 
Gregg Janowski janowski@uab.edu Professor, Associate Dean School of Engineering
Louis Justement lbjust@uab.edu Professor HSOM, Joint Health Sciences
Shadi Martin martinss@uab.edu Epic Co-Chair, Vice Provost and Dean Graduate School Graduate School
Karolina Mukhtar kmukhtar@uab.edu Associate Professor College of Arts and Sciences
Lesley Sheek lsheek@uab.edu Assistant Professor School of Education and Human Sciences
Allison Shorten ashorten@uab.edu Professor and Chair School of Nursing
Larence Sincich sincish@uab.edu Professor School of Optometry
Robert Sorge rsorge@uab.edu Associate Professor Sollege of Arts and Sciences
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